TO:
PCO 

ACO

DDESB Hoffman Building 1

ATTN: DDESB-KT 

Alexandria, VA 

E-mail Address: josephine.covino@ ddesb.osd.mil 

  

CDR JMC Rock Island, IL 

ATTN: AMSJM-SF 

E-mail Address: timothy.j.gallagher@us.army.mil 

  

DIR USATCES McAlester, OK 

ATTN: SIOAC-ESM (Mr. Thomas Roberts) 

E-mail Address: thomas.roberts@dac.army.mil 

NOSSA Code N71 

ATTN: Mr. Steven Bennett 

E-mail Address: bennettsh@navsea.navy.mil
Headquarters, Air Force Material Command 

Office symbol/Code HQ AFMC/SEW (Mr. Johnny Davis) 

E-mail Address: johnny.davis@wpafb.af.mil 

  

U.S. Air Force Safety Team 

Office Symbol/Code: OO-ALC/LIWS (Mr. Eric Olson) 

E-mail Address: olsone@hill.af.mil 

Air Force Test & Evaluation Center 

Office Symbol: AFOTEC/SEW 

E-mail Address: Scott.Smith@afotec.af.mil
  

Headquarters Air Force Development Test Center 

ATTN: AAC/SES 

E-mail Address: parkerpl@eglin.af.mil 

    

DCMA 
Process Manager: Ms. Linda James
E-Mail: Linda.james@dcma.mil 

  
DCMA East:
Process Champion:  Mr. William Bruce Fraser 
E-Mail: William.Fraser@dcma.mil 

     

DCMA West:
Process Champion:  Mr. Jim O'Kane
E-Mail: James.Okane@dcma.mil 

  
DCMA International:
Process Champion:  Mr. Larry Pappas
E-Mail: larry.pappas@dcma.mil 

 
